

Legislation Text

File #: 15-1822, Version: 1

Contract 29-14 was awarded to August Winter & Sons, Inc., "Municipal Services Building HVAC Alteration" for the Municipal Services Building in the amount of \$59,000 with a contingency of \$2,500. One change order was issued. Payments issued to date total \$52,250. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$9,250.